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Monday 1 April  
Public Holiday – Easter Monday 

 
Tuesday 2 April  

Research Day 

 
Wednesday 3 April 
9.30 – 12.30  European Integration and External Action  
(Room A102a+A102b) Peace and Security in EU-Africa Relations through the New “Global Europe” International
   Cooperation Instruments  

Marco MASSONI, African Politics and Society Adjunct Faculty – Department of Political 
Sciences, Luiss  

  
13.30 – 16.30  European Integration and External Action  
((Room A102a+A102b) Peace and Security in EU-Africa Relations through the New “Global Europe” International
   Cooperation Instruments 

Marco MASSONI  

 
Thursday 4 April 
9.30 – 12.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 
(Room A206, A207) Energy Developments in the Mediterranean 

George TZOGOPOULOS, Senior Research Fellow at CIFE 
 
13.30 – 16.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 
(Room A102a+b) Maritime Security in the Mediterranean and Beyond 

George TZOGOPOULOS 
 
Friday 5 April 
   Research Day 
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Monday 8 April 
Research Day 

 
Tuesday 9 April 

Research Day 

 
Wednesday 10 April 

Research Day 

 
 

Thursday 11 April 
9.30 – 12.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 
(Room A206, A207) The Israel-Palestinian Conflict 

George TZOGOPOULOS 
 

13.30 – 16.30  Conflict and Cooperation in the International System 
(Room A206, A207) The War in Syria 

George TZOGOPOULOS 
 
Friday 12 April 

Research Day 

 


